
LOT 20 LAKE VALLEY IN WOODBOROUG

967-2092,2094, 967-2097, WD 1070

GAFFORD FRANK AND JULIE LIVING TRUST DATED SEPTEMB
P O BOX 711
LAKE CITY, FL 32056-0711

22-3S-16-02269-120

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

22316.010 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

02/17/2023 KS 0.72 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

331,222
14,834
35,000

381,056
138,806
242,250

HX HB WX 55,722
186,528
381,056

0

385,657

1473/1507 7/14/2022 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GAFFORD JULIE

GAFFORD FRANK AND J

1321/0738 8/24/2016 WD Q I 01 250,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DENNIS RIGSBY

FRANK & JULIE GAFFO
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LAND:1:1: .72 AC

000043705 Roof Replacement 21,200 02/14/2022

19586 SFR 469 05/24/2002

2017HX Base Yr

232 NW LAKE VALLEY TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,111 123.4519 138.27 430,158 2002 2002 0 0 0 23.00 77.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2017 Heated Area: 2640

BAS 2,640 100 2,640 281,075

FGR 529 55 291 30,982

FOP 166 30 50 5,324

FOP 418 30 125 13,309

PTO 105 5 5 532

3,858 3,111 331,222

BAS= W23 PTO= W21 S5 E21 N5$ S5 W10 FOP= W38 S11 E38 N11$ S11
W38 S38 E17 N6 FOP= E31 N4 W12 N6 W7 S6 W12 S4$ N4 E12 N6 E7
S6 E12 S2 FGR= S23 E23 N23 W23$ E23 N46$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,323.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2002 2002 3 100 4,646

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 48 8 384.00 UT 13.50 13.50 75 2008 2008 3 75 3,888

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 1,500

4 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2023 2022 80 4,800

14,834

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


